Cross Trade selects
EDI as the exclusive
provider of its financial
Data for its weekend
trading platform



"The objective of Cross Trade is simple: Empower both retail and institutional investors to leave Wall Street Behind via a seamless weekend and holiday trading platform. EDI is a global leader in providing financial and economic data delivered via data feeds, the Internet or API and is a single source for sophisticated investors."

About Cross Trade



Cross Trade will host an online community of investors seeking to buy and sell directly. The company's forthcoming platform will enable retail investors to engage in trades during market-closed hours, specifically weekends and holidays. This exclusive trading platform will also be available for institutional investors to make large trades. Cross Trade CEO Larry Bolton created the platform as an alternative for investors to directly and promptly share order books with peers online and make trades without paying extra fees to market makers and exchanges. All S&P 500 stocks will be available for trading when the platform launches over the next few months in North America. A planned expansion will soon bring a weekend version into the UK marketplace.